
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Shot Put M70 (4)
Judge: 

Gerald Vaughn USA Colorado Springs, US 06-02-26WORLD RECORD MASTERS (70) 15.39
Karl-Heinz Marg GER Ancona, ITA 09-03-27EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (7 14.76
Andrzej KLIMCZAK Wilkanowo Toruń 22-02-12POLISH RECORD MASTERS (70) 14.17

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-18  20:10:00

End: 24-03-18  21:00:00

1 1981 Wacław KRANKOWSKI M70 13.04  SB   Poland

2 1925 Andrzej KLIMCZAK M70 12.72     Poland

3 1825 Ryszard GUDANIEC M70 12.20  SB   Poland

4 2981 Åke RUUS M70 12.19  SB   Sweden

5 1997 Mieczysław KUBACKI M70 12.06     Poland

6 626 Ulrich GEUTHER M70 11.14     Germany

7 1912 Marian KAŹMIERCZAK M70 10.78     Poland

8 2654 Jaroslav LUPÁK M70 10.59  SB   Slovakia

9 3051 Oleksandr BROVKO M70  9.94     Ukraine

10 1485 Gheorghe ZELENTOV M70  9.84     Moldova, Republic of

11 259 Peeter EYLANDT M70  8.98     Estonia

12 31 Wolfram HEIDINGER M70  8.81  SB   Austria

13 1282 Alberto GIUNTI M70  8.65     Italy

14 1614 Marian BAURA M70  8.41     Poland

15 1780 Jerzy GLONEK M70  8.26     Poland

16 2021 Henryk KUSTER M70  7.95     Poland

17 2436 Jerzy TRESCHER M70  7.93     Poland

18 2572 PETISCA Luis NUNES M70  7.68     Portugal

19 1898 Andrzej KAPTURSKI M70  7.43     Poland

2034 Andrzej LIKSZA M70 DNS     Poland
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I II III IV V VI

12.28 12.27 12.67 x 12.67 13.04Wacław KRANKOWSKI

12.72 12.06 12.26 12.38 x 12.44Andrzej KLIMCZAK

11.42 x 12.12 11.86 11.95 12.20Ryszard GUDANIEC

12.00 12.09 11.88 x 12.06 12.19Åke RUUS

11.38 11.24 x 11.37 11.78 12.06Mieczysław KUBACKI

10.81 x x 11.14 10.97 xUlrich GEUTHER

10.39 10.78 10.67 x 10.64 10.05Marian KAŹMIERCZAK

10.21 x 10.59 x x xJaroslav LUPÁK

x 9.66 9.94Oleksandr BROVKO

9.84 x xGheorghe ZELENTOV

x 8.98 xPeeter EYLANDT

8.81 8.41 8.80Wolfram HEIDINGER

8.58 7.93 8.65Alberto GIUNTI

8.18 8.41 8.01Marian BAURA

8.26 8.12 7.88Jerzy GLONEK

7.62 7.95 7.47Henryk KUSTER

7.43 7.70 7.93Jerzy TRESCHER

6.87 7.68 7.63PETISCA Luis NUNES

7.23 7.14 7.43Andrzej KAPTURSKI

Andrzej LIKSZA
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M70
1 Final Wacław KRANKOWSKI Poland 13.041  SB   

2 Final Andrzej KLIMCZAK Poland 12.722     

3 Final Ryszard GUDANIEC Poland 12.203  SB   

4 Final Åke RUUS Sweden 12.194  SB   

5 Final Mieczysław KUBACKI Poland 12.065     

6 Final Ulrich GEUTHER Germany 11.146     

7 Final Marian KAŹMIERCZAK Poland 10.787     

8 Final Jaroslav LUPÁK Slovakia 10.598  SB   

9 Final Oleksandr BROVKO Ukraine  9.949     

10 Final Gheorghe ZELENTOV Moldova, Republic of  9.8410     

11 Final Peeter EYLANDT Estonia  8.9811     

12 Final Wolfram HEIDINGER Austria  8.8112  SB   

13 Final Alberto GIUNTI Italy  8.6513     

14 Final Marian BAURA Poland  8.4114     

15 Final Jerzy GLONEK Poland  8.2615     

16 Final Henryk KUSTER Poland  7.9516     

17 Final Jerzy TRESCHER Poland  7.9317     

18 Final PETISCA Luis NUNES Portugal  7.6818     

19 Final Andrzej KAPTURSKI Poland  7.4319     

Final Andrzej LIKSZA Poland DNSDNS     
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